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HOTEL WESTIN PLAYA 
BONITA PANAMA 
RESORT & SPA
NATURA BOCAS

NATURA BOCAS

WAYMORE HOTEL
HOTEL MIRAMAR 
INTER- CONTINENTAL 
PANAMA
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
HOTEL CASCO VIEJO
HOTEL MIRAMAR 
INTER- CONTINENTAL 
PANAMA
HOTEL PANAMONTE
HOTEL PANAMONTE
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
THE WESTIN PANAMÁ
WAYMORE HOTEL
WAYMORE HOTEL
WAYMORE HOTEL
NAYARA BOCAS DEL 
TORO
HOTEL RIU PLAYA 
BLANCA
HOTEL RIU PLAYA 
BLANCA
HOTEL RIU PLAYA 
BLANCA
SANTA MARÍA GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB 
RESORT
SANTA MARÍA GOLF & 
COUNTRY CLUB 
RESORT
WAYMORE HOTEL
HILTON PANAMA

Nombre Comercial

EUROLATIN HOSPITALITY 
CORP.

INVERSIONES BRISAS DE 
BOCAS DEL TORO S.A.
INVERSIONES BRISAS DE 
BOCAS DEL TORO S.A.
Waymore Hotel, S.A.
Miramar Developmet Corporation

Silverking Investment, Corp.
Hoteles de la Bahía, S.DE R.L.
Miramar Developmet Corporation

Panamonte, S.A.
Panamonte, S.A.
Silverking Investment, Corp.
Silverking Investment, Corp.
Waymore Hotel, S.A.
Waymore Hotel, S.A.
Waymore Hotel, S.A.
Starfish, S.A.

HOTELERA RH, S.A.

HOTELERA RH, S.A.

HOTELERA RH, S.A.

Santa Maria Hotel & Golf , S.A.

Santa Maria Hotel & Golf , S.A.

Waymore Hotel, S.A.
THE IRON TOWER, CORP.

Razón social

1311050-1-608167

155651039-2-2027

155651039-2-2027

155719297-2-2022
34573-11-256767

1135843-1-568374
1055712-1-548668
34573-11-256767

386-153-85326
386-153-85326
1135843-1-568374
1135843-1-568374
155719297-2-2022
155719297-2-2022
155719297-2-2022
412193-1-426092

1313639-1-608866

1313639-1-608866

1313639-1-608866

2639916-1-839327

2639916-1-839327

155719297-2-2022
1155326-1-572665

Ruc

     11,670.50

      7,390.65

      7,810.76

      7,591.58
      2,262.26

      1,067.50
        364.27

      2,891.80

        628.50
      5,538.27
      4,611.07
      1,051.62
      6,692.35
     10,053.54
     10,731.97

        499.82

      2,611.94

      2,486.11

      2,604.81

     17,412.42

     18,671.49

      2,170.68
      1,712.51

Monto

01-10-2025

01-10-2025

01-10-2025

01-10-2025
08-10-2025

08-10-2025
10-10-2025
13-10-2025

13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
15-10-2025

16-10-2025

16-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025
21-10-2025

Fecha de 
entrada

01-10-2025

01-10-2025

01-10-2025

01-10-2025
08-10-2025

08-10-2025
10-10-2025
13-10-2025

13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
13-10-2025
15-10-2025

16-10-2025

16-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025

20-10-2025
21-10-2025

Fecha 
Gerencia

03-10-2025

02-10-2025

02-10-2025

03-10-2025
09-10-2025

09-10-2025
13-10-2025
14-10-2025

14-10-2025
14-10-2025
16-10-2025
14-10-2025
14-10-2025
14-10-2025
13-10-2025
16-10-2025

17-10-2025

17-10-2025

21-10-2025

21-10-2025

21-10-2025

21-10-2025
22-10-2025

Fecha
Salida

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP
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    210,825.55

MEGAPOLIS HOTEL
NAYARA BOCAS DEL 
TORO
HOTEL RIU PLAYA 
BLANCA
HOTELES DECAMERON

SORTIS HOTEL
ISLA SECAS RESORT

MARRIOTT PANAMA 
HOTEL
PANAMA COURTYARD 
BY MARRIOT REAL 
HOTEL
SEA MASTERS 
ACADEMY PANAMA
HILTON PANAMA
HOTEL RIU PLAZA 
PANAMÁ
JW MARRIOTT PANAMA
JW MARRIOTT PANAMA

Nombre Comercial

Megapolis Investment Group Inc
Starfish, S.A.

HOTELERA RH, S.A.

HOTELES DECAMERON 
SOCIEDAD DE 
RESPONSABILIDAD LTDA.
HARTIN TRADING, S.A
Islas Secas Reserve and Resort 
Management, S.A.
COMPAÑIA HOTELERA DE 
ALBROOK MALL, S.A.
Commercial Center Developers, 
Inc

SEA MASTERS SAILING 
SCHOOL, S.A.
THE IRON TOWER, CORP.
URBAN DEVELOPMENTS 
PANAMÁ, S. A.
HOTEL OWNER INC.
HOTEL OWNER INC.

Razón social

981488-1-532202
412193-1-426092

1313639-1-608866

1111368-1-723

640277-1-457975
1549068-1-657095

1644441-1-674388

31276-185-242477

155699308-2-2020

1155326-1-572665
1188278-1-579588

155698900-2-2020
155698900-2-2020

Ruc

     18,975.30
      6,982.35

      2,195.45

      9,139.87

      5,318.75
        460.03

      2,045.95

        311.86

      7,763.76

      3,183.26
      3,317.31

      9,893.79
     12,711.45

Monto

21-10-2025
22-10-2025

23-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025
28-10-2025

28-10-2025

28-10-2025

28-10-2025

29-10-2025
30-10-2025

31-10-2025
31-10-2025

Fecha de 
entrada

21-10-2025
22-10-2025

23-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025
28-10-2025

28-10-2025

28-10-2025

28-10-2025

29-10-2025
30-10-2025

31-10-2025
31-10-2025

Fecha 
Gerencia

22-10-2025
27-10-2025

24-10-2025

28-10-2025

27-10-2025
06-11-2025

30-10-2025

29-10-2025

29-10-2025

29-10-2025
31-10-2025

06-11-2025
06-11-2025

Fecha
Salida

Monto total:

Total de empresas:

Tipo de
impuesto

IMP
IMP

IMP

IMP

ISC
IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP

IMP
IMP

IMP
IMP


